
Every Sunday [13.00 - 14.00]

Saving Grace

(Alb. One Day at A Time - AWAL) 1

Lose Somebody

(Alb. Golden Hour - Sony Music)

love Song

(Single - Warner)

Lemons

(Single - Ashley Tisdale)

U Move, I Move

(Alb. Bigger Love - Columbia) 

Miracle

(Single - Republic) 

Hey Stupid, I Love You
(Single - Arista)

Everybody Rise

 (Single - Sony Music Australia)

Girlfriend

(Single - Atlantic) 

Naked

(Single / Universal Music) 

NO

1

2

No WoC HPP

1 10 1

2

  

Ellie Goulding (Alb. Brightest Blue / Polydor) – Slow Grenade (feat. Lauv)

2

Out Of Chart

Guy Sebastian (Single / Sony Music AUS) – Standing With You

6

2

Lukas Graham

10

3

10

Moderato Top Hits

 MTH AIRPLAY 31 (2020 -8- 2)

4

1

Artis

Charlie Puth 

10

7

88

FB: Moderato FM Madiun, Twitter : @ModeratoFM, Ig: radiomoderatofm, web: pesonamoderato.com

Tembang/Artis/Album/Label

Alesso  (feat. Liam Payne) - midnight

Host : Dian Ratna               MD: Lida Restiana

107.2 MODERATO FM Madiun

TEMBANG/ARTIST/ALBUM/LABEL

Jl. MayJen Sungkono No. 137 Madiun

Sam smith ft Demi Lovato - I'm Ready (Single - Capitol)110

99

1st

5

6

6

3 2

57

PP

Kodaline  

5

9

8

Kygo & OneRepublic 

Minggu di 

Chart

Pekan 

lalu

NEW ENTRY

Amy Shark

9

new

77

Jonas Blue & MAX 

210

8

4

3

JP Saxe 

Pekan 

ini

Tembang           

album/single - label

8

2

5

4

6

3

Ashley Tisdale

John Legend  (feat. Jhené 

Aiko)

Bebe Rexha 


